All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Last updated: 20-Dec-2023
Serial Technology
• Connector Terminal block
• Signals TDA(-), TDB(+), RDA(-), RDB(+), GND
• Modes RS-485 2-wire or 4-wire, RS-422 4-wire
• LED Indicators Data flow and Power

Technology Equipment – Safety – Part 1 General
Requirements
Ordering Information
ULI-234TCL BB-485OP
• 1.2 km signal extension
• 2 kV optical isolation for device and data lines
• Add up to 32 nodes to RS-485 network
• Inline installation
• Modbus support
• External 12 Vdc power source required (included)
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Serial Technology
• Data Rate, Biasing, Termination
• LED Indicators Data flow, Power
• RS-422/485 Connector Terminal block
• RS-422/485 Signals TDA(-), TDB(+), RDA(-), RDB(+), GND
• RS-422/485 Modes RS-485 2-wire or 4-wire, RS-422 4-wire
• Industrial Bus
Isolation & Surge Suppression
Introduction
Industrial-grade, Isolated
RS-422/485 Repeaters
These rugged isolated repeaters from Advantech are ideal for demanding industrial applications. Heavy-duty repeaters can be DIN rail mounted in a cabinet or directly to a panel.
Advanced EMC specifications support 2 kV isolation on input and output lines. Models ULI-234TCI and ULI-234TE protect input and output lines plus the power line providing
triple protection against electrical transients. Model ULI-234TE is a premium performance repeater for electical substation and other advanced applications.
Specifications
Features
Power
Mechanical
Meantime Between Failures (MTBF)
• Calculation Method MIL217F Parts Count Reliability Prediction
Environmental
Model: Data Rate (max): Biasing: Termination:
ULI-234TC 115.2 kbps
- -
ULI-234TCH 1.5 Mbps
ULI-234TCI
115.2 kbps
Built-in, switchable,
1.2KΩ, TX/RX

ULI-234TCI BB-485OPDRI Industrial Isolated RS-422/485 Repeater – 3 kV 2-way Isolated, 115.2 kbps, wide operating temperature range. PSU not included.
ULI-234TCE BB-485OPDRI-PH Industrial Isolated RS-422/485 Repeater – 3 kV 2-way Isolated, 115.2 kbps, wide operating temperature range. PSU not included.
Ordering Information
Dimensions - ULI-234TC
Unit = mm
Dimensions - ULI-234TCH
Unit = mm / in
Dimensions - ULI-234TCI
Unit = mm / in
Dimensions - ULI-234TE
Unit = in / mm
25
.98
95.2